
                  
DAY  DATE HOME VISITOR LOCATION TIME 

 Saturday 10/28/23 Northbrook 
(scrimmage) 

Scarborough Northbrook HS 10:00am 

 Wednesday 11/1/23 Scarborough 
(scrimmage) 

Austin Scarborough HS 6:00 pm 

 Friday  11/3/23 *Scarborough 
(orange out 
night) 

Yes Prep Scarborough HS 6:00pm 

 Wednesday 11/8/23 *Scarborough 
(Teacher 
Appreciation 
Night) 

Houston MST  Scarborough HS 6:00pm 

 Monday 11/27/23 Scarborough Worthing Delmar 6:00pm 

 THU-SAT 11/30-12/2          HISD 
TOURNAMENT 

TBD TBD TBD 

 Saturday 12/9/23 Yates Scarborough Barnett 10:00am 

 Saturday 12/16/23 Kashmere Scarborough Barnett 1:00pm 

 Wednesday 12/20/23 Scarborough 
(Patent 
Appreciation) 

Wheatley  Delmar 6:00pm 

 Saturday 12/23/23 Worthing Scarborough Butler 1:00pm 

 Thu-Fri 12/28-12/29 Sharpstown 
Tournament 

Scarborough Sharpstown HS TBD 

 Wednesday 1/3/24 Scarborough Northside Scarborough HS 12:00pm 

 Monday 1/8/24 Scarborough Furr Delmar 7:30pm 

 Saturday 1/13/24 Washington  Scarborough Delmar 11:30am 

 Tuesday 1/16/24 *Kashmere 
(Senior Night) 

Scarborough Delmar 7:30pm 

 Saturday 1/20/24 Scarborough Yates Pavilion 11:30am 

 Wednesday 1/24/24 Scarborough Kashmere Butler 7:30pm 

 Saturday 1/27/24 Wheatley Scarborough Barnett 10:00am 

 Monday 1/29/24       Scarborough  North Forest TJ Engram 7:30 pm 

 Saturday 2/3/24 Scarborough  Yates Barnett 10:00 am 

 Tuesday 2/6/24 Scarborough  Washington TJ Engram 7:30 pm 

HEAD COACH                      VARSITY ASSISTANT                                   

Erin Duncombe                          Tyler Pearson                               
 
 
*Orange Out Night 11/3/2023  
@ Scarborough HS @ 6pm 
*Teacher Appreciation 11/8/2023 
 @ Scarborough HS @ 6pm 
*Parent Appreciation 12/20/2023 @ Delmar 6pm 
*Senior Night 1/16/2024 @ Delmar 7:30pm 

   

LADY SPARTAN BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 23-24 


